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Bib
278
253
292
154
690
207
293
224
269
684
314
165
192
158
213
456
290
212
214
643
257
297
186
294
622
236
252
302
324
299
323
301
235
241
315
263
330
419
204
168
264
185
623
619
229
300
268
636
251
326
307
609
262
322

Name

MANAAAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
MHTTAZ IQANNHZ

PENTAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZEQO ANDREAS
O=YZOIAOY NANATIQTHZ
KAZAKOMNOYAOZ MA=ZIMOZ

P1Z0% NANATTQTHZ KONZTANTINOZ

KOPOMANTZOZ INQProz
NIKOAOYTZIZ KONZTANTINOZ
FTOYNAPHZ TAKHZ

TATZIAH ZO®IA
ANE=ANAPHZ XPHXTOZ
FEQPTIAAH ANTIFONH
AITEAIAHZ ANTQNHX
KAPATTANNHZ I'QPIrox
ZIAEPHZ NIKH®OPOX
MOAYXPONOINOYAOZ ZINMYPOZ
KAPATTANNH P1TA
KAZTEAIQTHZ AEQNTAAZ
AAAKTYAIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MNAZIQTHZ XTAOGHZ
2[OYPOZ IQANNHX
BIZMAKOMOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ
ZAKEANAPHZ EYATTEAOZ
KPOKOZ MANATIQTHX
NAKAKH NATAATA

MAPINOZ KQXTAZ
ZKAATZOMNANNHZ BAXIAEIOZ
TZAMEKHZ OPEZTHX
ZEPENIZO% ©EOAQPOX
TXAMOYPTZHX ANOXTOAOZ
2IANOZ KQZTAZ

KQZTAKHZ INQProz
NIATZOZ XPHZTOZ
TZATKAPAKHZ IQANNHZ
MMOY2rox AHMHTPIOZ
TXOYNAKOZ IQANNHX
APANETHZ NANATIQTHZ
ZYTAKHZ KAPYOO®IANAHZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ NIKOANAOZ
MYZTINOTAOY MEPKO'YPIOX
BENETHZ NANNHZ
AGANAZOIOYAOZ MNQProx
KANTZIAIEPHZ TEQPT10Z
KO'YPTOIAQY MrEQPTIOZ
ZEPEPAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOY AGANAZIOZ
AEYKAAITH MAPIA

SITARAS NICKI
TZEKIPOIAQOY ANEZTHZ
2MYPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KQNZTANTAKOZ MANATIQTHZ
MIMOYAEZ MNAPHZ
TZAMOYPTZH AITEAIKH

YoB

2001
1993
1981
1997
1976
2001
1998
1978
1969
1995
2000
1989
1995
1980
1984
2003
1989
1987
1990
1985
1976
1984
1981
1977
1978
1991
1981
1975
1977
1965
1991
1981
1997
1998
1983
1960
1975
2010
1988
1985
1987
1973
1968
1977
1977
1986
1983
1983
1974
1983
1977
1982
1969
1993

Gender 4k

TTmEZEIETTHTmZZIEETETEgEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETTEEEEEEETETTEgEgEgEgETNmTggE MMz EEEEEEEK.

15:45:00
15:49:00
16:22:00
16:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:25:00
17:33:00
17:09:00
18:27:00
18:07:00
17:11:00
18:05:00
18:14:00
17:34:00
18:33:00
17:50:00
19:01:00
18:49:00
18:30:00
19:21:00
19:11:00
19:36:00
19:45:00
18:56:00
19:28:00
19:59:00
19:43:00
19:40:00
20:35:00
19:37:00
19:15:00
19:59:00
19:14:00
20:46:00
20:13:00
19:34:00
18:34:00
20:03:00
20:02:00
20:17:00
20:32:00
20:48:00
20:59:00
20:34:00
19:02:00
20:55:00
21:52:00
20:50:00
21:03:00
21:30:00
20:42:00
20:55:00
21:05:00

ChipTim
e

31:50:00
32:22:00
32:48:00
34:09:00
34:46:00
34:46:00
35:00:00
35:01:00
35:30:00
35:32:00
35:48:00
36:24:00
36:27:00
36:34:00
36:59:00
37:15:00
37:21:00
37:27:00
38:31:00
38:51:00
38:52:00
38:57:00
39:09:00
39:31:00
39:31:00
39:54:00
39:39:00
39:59:00
40:01:00
40:09:00
40:17:00
40:30:00
40:58:00
41:02:00
41:06:00
41:06:00
41:19:00
41:24:00
41:21:00
41:29:00
41:36:00
41:48:00
41:58:00
41:59:00
42:03:00
42:03:00
42:19:00
42:27:00
42:33:00
42:29:00
42:50:00
42:47:00
42:52:00
43:03:00

GunTime Pace Club

31:53:00
32:23:00
32:50:00
34:10:00
34:49:00
34:49:00
35:01:00
35:05:00
35:34:00
35:40:00
35:50:00
36:26:00
36:30:00
36:37:00
37:01:00
37:18:00
37:26:00
37:30:00
38:42:00
38:53:00
38:55:00
39:15:00
39:18:00
39:32:00
39:36:00
39:56:00
39:56:00
40:05:00
40:07:00
40:20:00
40:21:00
40:33:00
41:02:00
41:06:00
41:12:00
41:13:00
41:22:00
41:26:00
41:27:00
41:35:00
41:41:00
41:53:00
42:02:00
42:07:00
42:09:00
42:10:00
42:26:00
42:35:00
42:39:00
42:42:00
42:51:00
42:53:00
42:57:00
43:07:00

3:59
4:.02
4.06
4:16
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:37
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:54
4:54
4:56
4:56
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:02
5:02
5:04
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:23

PTP

XXXRunersTeam

H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

*KROK*

XXXRunersTeam

H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY



Plac

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Bib
317
245
160
700
676
678
276
232
660
171
183
188
655
681
310
167
699
680
217
328
353
336
220
305
641
260
295
180
275
433
311
347
303
615
682
304
422
256
688
233
289
184
631
654
261
203
618
617
279
216
296
689
172
244

Name

TOYAO'YTIHZ EMMANOYHA
AYMIMEPOMNOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
AGANAZIAAHZ MANATQTHZ
MAYPOEIAHZ IOQANNHX
NAWANHZ AITEAOZ
AZHMAKOTMOYAOZ 2MYPIAQN
MANTAZHZ ANE=ZHX
KYPIAKIAHZ IQANNHZ
ANMIKIAN BAXAN

APBANITHZ MANAMQTHZ
BAZIAEIOY MANAMQTHZ
BOMIMPA TAYKEPIA
MNAMABAZINAKHZ ©0AQPHX
BAAZTOZ APHZ NEKTAPIOX
2TEPTIOY XPHXTOZ
AMMATZOIAOY BAZINEIOZ
XATZHBAZINAEIOY EAENH
TPIXIAZ KQXTAZ
KAYOKOAHZ NMANNHZ
TZIXAHZ MANATQTHZ
NAZKAPHZ ZMYPIAQN

XOTEA MIPEAA

KITZIOZ APIZTEIAHZ
ZOPAAKH NIKOAETA
2KOYNAKHZ MAPIOZ
MMIZMAKOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
ZAPENAZ NIKONAOZ

BAAAHZ KOZMAZ
MANATOMNOYAOZ KQXTAX
NOYKAZ MANATIQTHX
ZTPOYMIIOY ANNA
NAZKAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
2KOYPAZ NIKONAZ

MIXAAOZ AHMHTPHZ
KPITZQTAKHZ NANATIQTHX
2KO'YPAZ MHNAZ
MANIKA-KPEXTOY EAENH
MOZXQOY TZOYAIAZ
MOYXAHZ AHMHTPHX
KYPITZOMOYAOX EYAITEAOX
MOAYXPONOTNOYAOZ IrEQPTIOZ
BEAAQPAZ 2MYPOZ
NIKOAOMNOYAOZ ®QTHX
KOYAOYAIA TTIANATIQTA
MMNOYZHX AAEZANAPOX
APOYMIOYKHX AITEAOZ
2AZAPQAH AHMHTPA
AGANAZIOY NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KADETZHZ FrEQPTIOX
2IOYPOIOYAOZ AOANAZIOX
NIKOAAIAOY MAPIAIZA
APBANITHZ FTEQPTIOX
NOYKOINOYAQY NMHNEAOINH

YoB

1997
1972
1995
1976
1991
1997
1980
1979
1987
1970
1979
1995
1994
1982
1966
1980
1977
1984
1993
1972
2009
1977
1992
1985
1977
1978
1980
1973
1968

1983
2011
2010
1968
1996
1979
2008
1977
1980
1978
1973
1982
1955
1997
1973
1972
1982
1984
1991
1975
1955
1974
1996
1981

Gender 4k

mTETZIEIEEIETEETEIEEEETTOHMEZEEEEETMEEEEEEZTTmE TN ETEEEETMMTEEEEEEEEEE¢.

20:37:00
21:10:00
21:30:00
21:11:00
21:14:00
21:51:00
21:49:00
21:48:00
22:37:00
21:53:00
21:41:00
22:04:00
22:18:00
21:45:00
23:29:00
21:26:00
22:03:00
21:34:00
21:53:00
22:37:00
18:43:00
22:55:00
22:36:00
22:23:00
23:30:00
23:22:00
22:20:00
22:17:00
22:36:00
23:39:00
23:29:00
21:56:00
27:21:00
22:20:00
22:43:00
22:15:00
21:47:00
23:30:00
23:34:00
23:01:00
23:34:00
22:19:00
23:41:00
24:17:00
23:02:00
23:35:00
24:14:00
24:14:00
24:35:00
23:50:00
23:26:00
23:28:00
23:38:00
24:18:00

ChipTim
e

43:18:00
43:17:00
43:17:00
43:30:00
43:17:00
43:19:00
43:31:00
43:55:00
43:58:00
44:11:00
44:01:00
44:15:00
44:21:00
44:29:00
44:29:00
44:31:00
44:45:00
44:38:00
45:00:00
45:05:00
45:28:00
45:28:00
45:30:00
45:43:00
45:41:00
45:47:00
45:50:00
45:48:00
45:56:00
45:55:00
46:13:00
46:21:00
46:26:00
46:31:00
46:23:00
46:36:00
46:38:00
46:20:00
46:31:00
46:48:00
46:51:00
47:01:00
47:06:00
47:22:00
47:36:00
47:46:00
47:51:00
47:51:00
47:46:00
48:20:00
48:34:00
48:21:00
48:33:00
48:39:00

GunTime Pace Club

43:19:00
43:24:00
43:27:00
43:33:00
43:37:00
43:38:00
43:42:00
44:05:00
44:12:00
44:23:00
44:24:00
44:29:00
44:30:00
44:33:00
44:36:00
44:41:00
44:47:00
44:49:00
45:07:00
45:12:00
45:31:00
45:33:00
45:37:00
45:47:00
45:56:00
45:56:00
46:01:00
46:01:00
46:04:00
46:14:00
46:19:00
46:22:00
46:29:00
46:34:00
46:38:00
46:39:00
46:39:00
46:41:00
46:44:00
46:57:00
47:07:00
47:11:00
47:22:00
47:32:00
47:42:00
47:53:00
48:01:00
48:01:00
48:05:00
48:34:00
48:36:00
48:40:00
48:44:00
48:54:00

5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06

PTP

The Sneakers

XM

Poulios Team

Poulios Team

PTP
The Sneakers



Plac

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Bib
157
267
284
679
571
613
175
210
283
181
249
642
219
312
206
238
161
259
663
272
677
333
239
282
196
179
242
298
578
287
173
170
152
320
412
359
329
319
246
280
218
221
174
178
177
334
176
625
190
665
226
223
281
195

Name

AITEAHZ AEQNIAAZ
NIKHTOMOYAQY MAIPH
MAYAONOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
AEMASTAY EYATTEAOZ
FKAFKAZ ZAXAPIAZ
MMNAAOAHMAZ NIKOAAOZ
APBANITHZ XAPHX
KANAAPAKHZ ANEZANAPOZ
MNAPAIAPOZ NIKOZ
BAPTZANEAAHZ IQANNHZ
MANOYZAKH XPIZTINA
NIKOKABOYPAZ XAPHXZ
KETZITZHZ AAEZANAPOZ
2XIZAZ AHMHTPHXZ
IQANNOQY ZEPA®EIM
NEKKAZ ©0AQPHZ
AGANAZIOY EAENH
MMAPMIMEPHZ HAIAZ
NTAAANA ©OEOAQPA
NTOTZIKAZ XPHZTOZ
ZAPAEAHZ NIKONAOZ
PPATKOYAH AGPOAITH
NIAKOZ NIKOAAZ
MAMOYTZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FTKAMAAIA KONZTANTINIA
BAITZH ZO®IA

NIONAKH AA®NH
SEIMENHZ NETPOX
NOIOGETH MEQPTIA
NETOYZH EMIAY
APBANITHZ XPHZTOZ
APBANITHZ MIXAHA
DONATI JULIANA
TPIANTOZ NMETPOZ
XATZHNTEBE OYPANIA
2MMANOZ OEOAQPOZ
TXOMMANHZ IOQANNHZ
TPIANTA® YAAH BIBH
AYXOYAHZ AHMHTPHXZ
MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KEKATOZ =ENO®QON
KONTOMNOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ
APBANITHZ NIKOAAOX
APOPA XPIZTINA
APOPAAITEAOZ
PONIAAAKHE ZMYPIAQN
APMAOQOY EAENH

ZH>HX NIKOAAOZ
FANIATZATOZ IQANNHZ
XATZATOYPIAN BPEZ
KOYTIANOZ EYAITEAOZ
KOPNAPOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAEYZTAGIOY MNQProz
FTANNOIOYAOY IQANNA

YoB

1978
1979
2009
1975
1983
1976
1985
1977
1974
1979
1972
1977
1965
1986
1980
1977
1954
1975
1998
1987
1994
1977
1985
1984
1983
1979
1983
1977

1980
1959
1976
1981
1970
1995
1998
1994
1999
1966
1986
1989
1988
1975
1986
1995
1987
1979
1971
1984
1990
1961
1974
1997
1996

Gender 4k

24:25:00
23:26:00
24:34:00
23:48:00
24:20:00
24:40:00
23:12:00
24:11:00
23:53:00
24:43:00
24:48:00
24:47:00
24:34:00
25:04:00
25:11:00
23:42:00
24:48:00
24:15:00
25:39:00
24:01:00
23:26:00
24:56:00
23:41:00
25:20:00
25:09:00
25:37:00
24:47:00
22:34:00
25:47:00
25:21:00
21:52:00
25:18:00
25:30:00
25:17:00
24:49:00
24:47:00
23:00:00
25:12:00
25:44:00
22:52:00
26:51:00
25:28:00
25:01:00
26:20:00
26:21:00
25:39:00
26:50:00
26:53:00
27:10:00
25:55:00
25:39:00
25:42:00
27:07:00
26:13:00

mTmEgETEEETTMTEEZEZTTEZIEEEETTNEEETMEZTONESESE MM ONZSAAIAMESEEMEETMMETMEIEEEEETmMTEEEEEEEEE

ChipTim
e

48:39:00
48:50:00
48:50:00
48:56:00
48:52:00
48:56:00
49:14:00
49:02:00
49:18:00
49:07:00
49:22:00
49:42:00
49:53:00
49:49:00
49:48:00
49:50:00
50:13:00
50:03:00
50:29:00
50:53:00
50:41:00
50:50:00
51:00:00
50:51:00
51:05:00
51:09:00
51:13:00
51:08:00
51:08:00
51:22:00
51:30:00
51:30:00
51:25:00
51:23:00
51:51:00
51:50:00
45:20:00
51:50:00
51:48:00
52:08:00
52:02:00
52:17:00
52:44:00
52:47:00
52:47:00
52:51:00
53:00:00
52:51:00
52:58:00
53:04:00
53:14:00
53:15:00
53:31:00
53:48:00

GunTime Pace Club

48:54:00
48:58:00
49:00:00
49:01:00
49:07:00
49:14:00
49:18:00
49:20:00
49:26:00
49:27:00
49:38:00
49:57:00
50:04:00
50:05:00
50:09:00
50:13:00
50:17:00
50:27:00
50:50:00
50:58:00
51:00:00
51:01:00
51:04:00
51:10:00
51:13:00
51:14:00
51:21:00
51:21:00
51:21:00
51:31:00
51:32:00
51:37:00
51:37:00
51:39:00
51:54:00
51:54:00
51:55:00
51:55:00
52:02:00
52:10:00
52:15:00
52:21:00
52:56:00
53:03:00
53:03:00
53:11:00
53:14:00
53:15:00
53:16:00
53:25:00
53:29:00
53:29:00
53:48:00
53:54:00

6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:43
6:44

Lenti ma belli!

XM

Running Buddies

Running Buddies



Plac
e

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib
189
629
191
332
318
227
163
675
208
182
169
164
638
285
194
698
664
237
247
271
270
187
200
308
166
539
687
277
205
155
254
266
240
606
201
211
685

Name

FANANH ©OEOPINOY APTEMIZ
KPYZTAAAHZ NIKOZ
FEQPTAAAKHZ MIXAAHZ
PAZINH MAPIA

TPANOYAH EYTYXIA
KOYKHZ AEYTEPHZ
AOHNAIOZ NIKOX
MAAKOTIANNH AGANAXIA
KAKAMIMOYPAZ MHNAZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANTEPPIQTHXZ AHMHTPHZ
AIBAZOIAQY FEQPTIOZ
KOYPHZ BAZIAHZ
MEPIBOAAPHZ NIKOZ
FTANNOIMOYAOZ MANATQTHX
MANATOY KONZTANTINOZ
FKO'YMA KONZTANTINA
NAMMPOTIOYAOZ AMOZTOAO
MATITAAOYZH XLOH
NTEMOZ KQZTAX

NOYAHZ FEQPT10%
BAONTAPTZIK TIQProx
PIBAZ ZTE®ANOZ
ZTAOGOTIOYAQY AINA
AMOYZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZEMIMEAIKOY ENENH
MAPIONHZ IQANNHZ
MANTOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
IATPOY OATA

ATAMHTOZ N1KOZ

MIAPHZ BAZIAHX

NEANIAH IQANNA
AIANEPHZ FNANNHZ
KAMIMOYPHZ BAZIAHZ
AHMOY ANAXTAZIOZ
KAOYNH MAPINA

KAKKABAZ ATTEAOZ

YoB

1997
1977
1991
1975
1984
1983
1995
1982
1983
1986
1998
1998
1973
1964
1965
1950
1996
1953
1990
1991
1966
1957
1984
1967
1993
1982
1954
1951
1988
1974
1964
1999
1963
1985
1986
1983
1974

Gender 4k

ETmgggTMEEETNMEE TN ETNEIESEETMTETMNZEEEEEEEETNTEETMaAMESET

27:03:00
26:19:00
26:55:00
27:11:00
26:39:00
26:39:00
27:25:00
26:13:00
25:45:00
26:46:00
26:47:00
26:47:00
27:17:00
27:20:00
27:16:00
27:45:00
27:34:00
27:40:00
28:31:00
28:30:00
28:04:00
28:22:00
30:58:00
29:08:00
30:14:00
29:27:00
30:09:00
29:45:00
30:26:00
29:14:00
31:34:00
37:11:00
29:52:00
36:00:00
20:11:00
58:40:00
21:57:00

ChipTim
e
53:46:00
53:33:00
54:23:00
54:37:00
54:47:00
54:49:00
54:52:00
55:06:00
54:52:00
55:00:00
55:15:00
55:16:00
55:31:00
55:50:00
55:57:00
56:24:00
56:14:00
57:12:00
57:30:00
57:30:00
57:55:00
58:11:00
58:16:00
58:24:00
58:57:00
59:25:00
1:00:48
1:01:01
1:01:57
1:02:22
1:02:36
1:02:54
1:04:52
1:12:48
52:35:00

GunTime

53:54:00
53:57:00
54:44:00
54:48:00
54:50:00
54:53:00
55:08:00
55:12:00
55:13:00
55:18:00
55:31:00
55:31:00
55:53:00
55:57:00
56:09:00
56:34:00
56:35:00
57:35:00
57:52:00
57:52:00
58:09:00
58:21:00
58:37:00
58:38:00
59:10:00
59:42:00
1:00:56
1:01:18
1:02:18
1:02:37
1:02:48
1:03:06
1:05:11
1:13:09
52:40:00

Pace

6:44
6:44
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:04
7:04
711
713
7:13
7:16
717
7:19
7:19
7:23
7:27
7:36
7:39
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:53
8:08
9:08
6:34

Club

Rev+

H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

natura

Running Buddies

Lila Pause
Lila Pause

Rev+

natura



